
1 18/07/2024 10:01Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20241 April 2024 - 
7 April 2024
Monday 1 April

17:00 - 17:30 Rachael Ingle & Susan O'Halloran - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 3 April
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Denis Gallagher - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore, Rebekah Brady & Evelyn Leen - 
Rebekah Brady

Friday 5 April

Tuesday 2 April
17:00 - 18:00 Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 4 April
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Saturday 6 April

Sunday 7 April



2 18/07/2024 10:01Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20248 April 2024 - 
14 April 2024
Monday 8 April

11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team - Themed Meeting - 
Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 10 April
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
09:30 - 17:00 Barretstown Volunteering Day  - learning@ntma.ie

Friday 12 April

Tuesday 9 April
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Financial Statements 
Working Session - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Thursday 11 April
08:00 - 09:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
10:00 - 10:30 Susan O'Halloran
11:00 - 11:30 Claire Noone

Saturday 13 April

Sunday 14 April
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202415 April 2024 - 
21 April 2024
Monday 15 April

Wednesday 17 April
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
16:00 - 18:00 Leadership Group Event - Oonagh Kelly

Friday 19 April
10:30 - 11:30 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 16 April
10:30 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Thursday 18 April
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:30 NAMA Board Meeting (to include Annual Report &
Financial Statements) - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 20 April

Sunday 21 April
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202422 April 2024 - 
28 April 2024
Monday 22 April

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
08:00 - 09:00 IC pre-meeting briefing - Investment 
Opportunities in DeepTech (Quantum Computing & AI) - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Fiona Ross - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Susan O'Halloran, Oonagh Kelly, Fiona Mehigan & 
Joanne Conlon - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Wednesday 24 April
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone

Friday 26 April

Tuesday 23 April
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Financial Statements  - 
Agency Secretariat
09:00 - 10:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore  - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:30 New Joiner Career Conversations Session - L&D 
Team

Thursday 25 April

Saturday 27 April

Sunday 28 April



5 18/07/2024 10:01Frank O'Connor

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202429 April 2024 - 
5 May 2024
Monday 29 April

11:30 - 12:30 Brendan McDonagh - Frank O'Connor
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 1 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Dara Deering - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Emma Cryan - Claire Noone
13:15 - 14:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Oonagh Kelly

Friday 3 May

Tuesday 30 April
13:00 - 16:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Annual Report / Financial
Accounts - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 2 May
11:00 - 12:00 Oliver Gilvarry (DoF)
12:15 - 13:00 Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Mark Ryan  - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Susan O'Halloran
16:30 - 17:30 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Saturday 4 May

Sunday 5 May
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 20246 May 2024 - 
12 May 2024
Monday 6 May

Wednesday 8 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 13:00 ERMC 2024-03 - Margaret Burke
14:00 - 16:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Friday 10 May
09:00 - 16:00 EMT Strategy Workshop - Claire Noone

Tuesday 7 May
12:00 - 12:30 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Ian Black  - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Thursday 9 May
09:00 - 18:00 EMT Strategy Workshop - Claire Noone

Saturday 11 May

Sunday 12 May
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202413 May 2024 - 
19 May 2024
Monday 13 May

10:00 - 11:00 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady  - Nick Ashmore
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 Anthony Charrie, Riccardo Soddu & Lisa Quest 
(Oliver Wyman) - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:45 Vincent Lynch (Institute of Internal Auditors) - 
Aislinn Redmond

Wednesday 15 May
08:30 - 10:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee - Workshop - 
Miriam Boland
11:00 - 11:45 Shane McAuley  - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Conor Byrne - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Dave McEvoy - Dave McEvoy

Friday 17 May
08:00 - 09:00 Rachael Ingle - Rachael Ingle
10:00 - 11:00 Susan Webb - Claire Noone

Tuesday 14 May
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 EMT subgroup meeting - Agency Secretariat
11:30 - 12:00 Elaine Hudson - Claire Noone
12:15 - 13:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:30 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Agency Working Group - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 16 May
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 16th May 2024 - Mairead 
O'Carroll
16:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 18 May

Sunday 19 May
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202420 May 2024 - 
26 May 2024
Monday 20 May

12:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment Work Group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall
15:00 - 15:45 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Susan O'Halloran & Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 22 May
07:30 - 09:00 AI and Leadership Breakfast Briefing with Spencer 
Stuart
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Martin Tormey (Goodbody's)
15:00 - 16:00 June Butler - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Friday 24 May
08:30 - 09:30 Board Working Group  - Agency Secretariat
11:15 - 12:15 Sharon Donnery (Central Bank) - Donnery, Sharon

Tuesday 21 May
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting  - Agency Secretariat
11:30 - 12:30 EMT Sub Group - Agency Secretariat
13:00 - 14:00 Secretary General John Hogan - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Secretary General David Moloney - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
17:30 - 18:00 Fiona Ross - Claire Noone

Thursday 23 May
11:00 - 12:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Nick Ashmore, Ian Black, Ciara Lehane & John 
O'Donovan - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Elaine Hudson - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 25 May

Sunday 26 May
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202427 May 2024 - 
2 June 2024
Monday 27 May

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
08:00 - 09:00 IC pre-meeting presentation by Martina Fitzgerald 
& Brian Caulfield from Scale Ireland  - Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 14:00 IIEA lunch with Philip Lane
14:00 - 14:30 Elaine Hudson
14:30 - 15:00 Fergal Power - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 EMT Sub Group - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 29 May
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
11:00 - 13:00 FSG meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
15:15 - 16:45 30% Club Financial Services Group event - Clodagh 
Denny

Friday 31 May
11:00 - 12:00 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly

Tuesday 28 May
13:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 30 May
08:00 - 09:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
09:00 - 10:00 HR Team Meeting - Oonagh Kelly
10:30 - 11:00 2024 Risk Week proposals - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Town Hall update - Kim Cuthbert
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Jamie Bourke - Claire Noone
16:15 - 17:30 Myles O'Grady (BOI) - O'Grady, Myles
18:30 - 21:30 IAIM Annual Dinner

Saturday 1 June

Sunday 2 June
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 20243 June 2024 - 
9 June 2024
Monday 3 June

Wednesday 5 June
08:30 - 10:30 EMT re. Employee Engagement Survey - Claire 
Noone
11:30 - 12:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:30 Eamonn Crowley (PTSB) 

Friday 7 June

Tuesday 4 June
09:00 - 10:00 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nick Ashmore
10:00 - 11:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
14:30 - 15:00 Board Working Group - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 6 June

Saturday 8 June

Sunday 9 June
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30

June 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202417 June 2024 - 
23 June 2024
Monday 17 June

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 13:30 Aislinn Redmond - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:30 HfA Investment Work Group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall

Wednesday 19 June
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Friday 21 June

Tuesday 18 June
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Susan O'Halloran, Oonagh Kelly & Martin Whelan 
- Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Nacho Gutierrz-Orrantia & Louise O'Mara (Citi) - 
O'Mara, Louise [BKG-CB]

Thursday 20 June
15:00 - 17:00 NTMA Town Hall - Executive Management Team

Saturday 22 June

Sunday 23 June
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202424 June 2024 - 
30 June 2024
Monday 24 June

11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Wednesday 26 June
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Joanne Conlon - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Cliodhna Sweeney - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:00 Donna Ellanti re. Risk Week 2024 - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Charity Cycle Safety Briefing  - Amy Devoy
16:30 - 17:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Friday 28 June
11:30 - 12:30 Conor Hillery & Marc Hussey (JP Morgan) - Claire 
Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 25 June
11:00 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Pat Farrell (IIP) - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Thursday 27 June
08:00 - 16:30 NTMA Charity Cycle

Saturday 29 June

Sunday 30 June




